
VISITORS HOME
April 29 Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Athletics vs Royals

6:00 PM St. Paul - South Giants vs White Sox
Bye Phillies

May 1 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Giants vs Athletics
6:00 PM St. Paul - South Phillies vs White Sox

Bye Royals

May 6 Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Phillies vs Athletics
6:00 PM St. Paul - South Royals vs Giants

Bye White Sox

May 8 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Phillies vs Giants
6:00 PM St. Paul - South White Sox vs Royals

Bye Athletics

May 13 Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North White Sox vs Athletics
6:00 PM St. Paul - South Royals vs Phillies

Bye Giants

May 15 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Royals vs Athletics
6:00 PM St. Paul - South White Sox vs Giants

Bye Phillies

May 20 Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Athletics vs Giants
6:00 PM St. Paul - South White Sox vs Phillies

Bye Royals

May 21 Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Giants vs Phillies
6:00 PM St. Paul - South Royals vs White Sox

Bye Athletics

May 22 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Athletics vs Phillies
6:00 PM St. Paul - South Giants vs Royals

Bye White Sox

May 29 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Paul - North Athletics vs White Sox
6:00 PM St. Paul - South Phillies vs Royals

Bye Giants

2019

Girls Softball League
Games will be played at St. Paul - North and South, Glenwood and High School - JV 

Diamonds.  In case of rain, please listen to WNDH Radio 103.1 for any cancellations, 

Facebook, Twitter (@Napoleon Recreation) or www.napoleonohio.com and click on Parks and 

Recreation before 5:00 pm.

DATE DAY TIME FIELD
TEAMS


